BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 651 5457 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35426  •  R4 09/151

60 cycles/min.
Model UM Switch Wiring
How to Order
Outlets Working Port # Flow Rate Model Description Part #
4 1-4-5-8 0.3cm3 U4R With indicator pin 44159-1
U4M With electric micro switch 44160-1
6 1-3-4-5-7-8 0.3cm3 U6R With indicator pin 44229-1
U6M With electric micro switch 44230-1
8 1 to 8 0.3cm3 U8R With indicator pin 43659-1
U8M With electric micro switch 43678-1
10 2-6 & 8-12 0.3cm3 U10R With indicator pin 42879-1
12 1 to 12 0.3cm3 U12R With indicator pin 42999-1
U12M With electric micro switch 43000-1
Accessories
Description Model Part # A
Crossport Vertical AU-15 44602 15mm
Crossport Horizontal AU-26 44600 26mm
Cycle Switch 42902
BLACK
RED
YELLOW
NC
NO
COM
A
11
/fl
at
s
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 651 5457 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
35426  •  R4 09/153
Dimensional Schematics
U-Block Divider Valve (with visual indicator)
 Outlet G1/8
 Inlet G1/4
 Mounting holes
 2 x ø7
 Outlet G1/8
 Inlet G1/4